Chef Boyardee Ravioli

Servings: 1.00

Meal Type: Lunch

Category: Entree

HACCP Process: Same Day Service

Ravioli pasta are filled with beef offering a good

source of protein and simmered in tomato sauce.

They are made with no preservatives.

Ingredients

1 Cup RAVIOLI FORT/ENRICHED 6-10 CHBOY
HEAT AND SERVE. FULLY COOKED.

Preparation Instructions

Heat to 165

Nutrition Information

Calories

Fat

Trans Fat
Carbohydrates
Sugar

Iron

Vitamin A

260.00
8.00g
0.00g
30.00g
6.00g
2.70mg

300.001U

Protein

SaturatedFat

Cholesterol

Fiber

Sodium

Vitamin C

Calcium

16.00g
3.50g
25.00mg
4.00g
600.00mg
0.00mg

40.00mg



