Chef Boyardee Ravioli

Servings:	1.00	
Meal Type:	Lunch	
Category:	Entree	
HACCP Process:	Same Day Service	

Ravioli pasta are filled with beef offering a good source of protein and simmered in tomato sauce. They are made with no preservatives.

Nutrition Information

Calories	260.00	Protein	16.00g
Fat	8.00g	SaturatedFat	3.50g
Trans Fat	0.00g	Cholesterol	25.00mg
Carbohydrates	30.00g	Fiber	4.00g
Sugar	6.00g	Sodium	600.00mg
Iron	2.70mg	Vitamin C	0.00mg
Vitamin A	300.00IU	Calcium	40.00mg

Ingredients

1 Cup RAVIOLI FORT/ENRICHED 6-10 CHBOY HEAT AND SERVE. FULLY COOKED.

Preparation Instructions

Heat to 165